



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		864255T	PUMP, Power Steering	1		
2		864253T	PULLEY, Power Steering	1		
3		863399T	BRACKET - Pump, Pump	1	(Design 1)	
3		863761T	BRACKET, Pump	1	(Design 2)	
4	10	40001134	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	3		
5	13	40024 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	3		
6	23	864181	SPACER	1		
7		863401	BRACKET, Pump Tension	1	Design 1)	
7		864341	BRACKET, Pump Tension	1	(Design 2)	
8	10	40001197	SCREW, (M10 x 35)	1		
9	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	6		
10	12	25909	WASHER, (.406 x .812 x .065)	6		
11	23	863400	SPACER	1		
12	10	40003 83	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	3		
13	10	815162 65	BOLT, (M10x65)	3		
14		863749	BRACKET, Reservoir	1		
15	10	40001192	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	2		
16		862752T 1	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY, Power E	1		
17		806216	CAP, Power Steering Reservoir	1		
18		863939T	COOLER, Power Steering	1		
19	32	862808 33	HOSE, Power Steering Reservoir to	1		
20	32	52519 14	HOSE, (53.00 Inches Bulk), Power	1		
21	32	806221 36	HOSE, Power Steering Cylinder to C	1		
21	32	865390068	HOSE, Return, Power Steering Cyl	1	(With Quick Connect)	
22	32	806222 16	HOSE, Power Steering Pump to Ste	1		
22	32	866690	HOSE, Pressure, Power Steering P	1	(With Quick Connect)	
23	25	89879	O-RING, (.301 x .064)	1		
24	25	806232	O-RING, (.239 x .064)	1		
25		864254T	PULLEY, Water Pump	1		
26	10	40003 31	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	3		
27	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	3		
28	12	40023 16	WASHER	3		
29	57	862054Q	BELT, Power Steering Pump	1		
30	32	863819	HOSE	1		
31	32	863047	HOSE	1		
32	54	815504220	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	4		
33	54	815504210	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
34	54	815504105	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	3		
35		865264A05	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY	1		
36		865767	BRACKET, Power Steering	1		
37	10	40002 51	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	2		